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Duplex SC-ST 9µm singlemode reference cable assembly kit, includes:2 duplex std. grade SC to ref. grade ST reference cables
(2m)2 duplex std. grade SC to ref. grade ST master cables (2m)4 ST simplex adapters (zirconia ceramic split sleeves)
Intended for use in fixed installations which are outside the scope of RoHS

Product Details Related Documents

Std. Ctn. Volume (cf) 0.0000

Std. Ctn. Weight (lb) 0.0000

Std. Pkg. Qty. 1

Std. Pallet Volume (cf) 0.000000

Std. Pallet Weight (lb) 0.0000

RoHS Compliancy Status RoHS directive is not applicable

Note Intended for use in fixed installations which are outside the scope of RoHS

Part Description Duplex SC-ST 9µm singlemode reference cable assembly kit, includes:2 duplex std. grade SC to ref. grade ST reference cables
(2m)2 duplex std. grade SC to ref. grade ST master cables (2m)4 ST simplex adapters (zirconia ceramic split sleeves)

End Configurations Duplex SC-ST

Flammability Rating Riser (OFNR)

Pricing Description Dupl. SC-ST 9µm SM ref. cables kit

Length (m) 2

Length (ft.) 6.6

Fiber Compatibility OS1/OS2 9/125μm Singlemode

Min. Order Qty. 1.0000
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